Position

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Senior Operations Foreworker

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Total Wages

$324,443

$322,594

$263,961

$262,584

$257,453

$244,390

$227,529

$212,855

$208,185

$205,301

$200,428

$185,323

$183,264

$181,149

$181,072

$177,746

$177,447

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,639

$42,656

$36,081

$48,502

$50,520

$39,447

$47,195

$19,077

$38,766

$28,446

$43,797

$50,464

$40,496

$40,304

$27,946

$45,824

$33,672



Transportation Adm Specialist

Senior Operations Foreworker

Crew Office Supervisor

Senior Labor Relations Rep

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Senior Operations Foreworker

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

$165,582

$163,607

$158,756

$146,060

$143,357

$142,720

$138,954

$136,629

$126,510

$125,894

$116,370

$107,320

$103,339

$101,359

$93,784

$87,491

$79,715

$79,375

$25,850

$25,165

$31,118

$26,213

$21,187

$29,867

$32,889

$36,536

$34,837

$13,604

$38,275

$35.858

$20,039

$35,160

$35.364

$11,821

$42,268

$18,624



Senior Operations Foreworker

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Transportation Adm Specialist

Senior Operations Foreworker

Transportation Adm Specialist

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

Staffing Services

$74,788

$68,822

$57,567

$16,232

$6,304

$535

$29,243

$25,554

$39,244

$6,033

$25,460

$90



