Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$324,443	\$40,639
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$322,594	\$42,656
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$263,961	\$36,081
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$262,584	\$48,502
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$257,453	\$50,520
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$244,390	\$39,447
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$227,529	\$47,195
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$212,855	\$19,077
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$208,185	\$38,766
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$205,301	\$28,446
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$200,428	\$43,797
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$185,323	\$50,464
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$183,264	\$40,496
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$181,149	\$40,304
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$181,072	\$27,946
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$177,746	\$45,824
Senior Operations Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$177,447	\$33,672

Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$165,582	\$25,850
Senior Operations Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$163,607	\$25,165
Crew Office Supervisor	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$158,756	\$31,118
Senior Labor Relations Rep	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$146,060	\$26,213
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$143,357	\$21,187
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$142,720	\$29,867
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$138,954	\$32,889
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$136,629	\$36,536
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$126,510	\$34,837
Senior Operations Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$125,894	\$13,604
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$116,370	\$38,275
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$107,320	\$35,858
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$103,339	\$20,039
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$101,359	\$35,160
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$93,784	\$35,364
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$87,491	\$11,821
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$79,715	\$42,268
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$79,375	\$18,624

Senior Operations Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$74,788	\$29,243
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$68,822	\$25,554
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$57,567	\$39,244
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$16,232	\$6,033
Senior Operations Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$6,304	\$25,460
Transportation Adm Specialist	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Staffing Services	\$535	\$90